
MERITOR® BRAKE DISC ROTOR AND PAD
PAIRING GUIDE



PAIRING GUIDE

TRUST THE LEADERS IN BRAKES.
Pair Meritor Rotors with Brake Pads for the best engineered brake performance.

TRADE NO. PAD NO. CALIPER NO. COMPARABLE NO.

29171
MDP3171K
MAX171K

KNORR SK7000 / SB4309 
BENDIX ADB225

WDP094K

29126
MDP3126K
MAX126K

WABCO PAN 19-1 WDP090K

29087
MDP3087K
MAX087K

KNORR SB7000 WDP020K

29174
MDP3174K
MAX174K

MERITOR ELSA 225-3 CVO101K

26169 MDP3169K MERITOR ELSA 195 29169

29095
MDP3095K
MAX095K

KNORR SB6000 WDP036K

29125
MDP3125K
MAX125K

MERITOR D DUCO 29125

29131
MDP3131K
MAX131K

MERITOR ELSA 2 WDPCVP088K

29124 MDP3124K MERITOR DX195 WDP024K

29162
MDP3162K
MAX162K

WABCO PAN 22-1 WDP096K

ROTOR NO. OE MAKE OR AXLE COMPARABLE NO.

MBR5803
M44D802082
M44D802081

0308835060
802082
802081

BPW
WESTAR
WESTAR

WDR703

MBR5805
MBR5072
MBR5804

7978731901
4079000400
4079901201

FUWA KHITCH
SAF
SAF

WDR705
WDR716
WDR704

MBR5801 
MBR5802

M44D802669
MBR5074
MBR5025

MBR5016HD
MBR5056
MBR5063
MBR2711
MBR6036
MBR5047

98815011/6
98815018

802669
4079000300

1402272
9424212112
5010422363

1906461
1906191
2996327

0308835010

HENDRICKSON
HENDRICKSON
DENNIS EAGLE

SAF
SCANIA

MERCEDES BENZ
MACK / RENAULT

IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
BPW

WDR700
WDR701

WDR575
WDR553
WDR552
WDR606
WDR556
WDR519
2996327
WDR555

MBR5806 8551042 VOLVO WDR719

MBR5079 21224263 MERITOR / ROR WDR715

MBR5113
MBR5061
MBR6026
MBR6029
MBR6028
MBR5014
MBR5077
MBR5071

03.088.34.07.0
0308834047

2992291
2995894
2992636

81508030027
9754210212
9754230612

BPW
BPW

IVECO
IVECO
IVCEO
MAN

MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ

WDR587
WDR561
WDR711
WDR720
CDR1060
WDR543
CDR1016
WDR560

MBR5124 68323825 MERITOR / ROR MBR9004

MBR5056
MBR5057
MBR5068

5010422363
81508030040
81508030021

MACK / RENAULT
MAN
MAN

WDR606
WDR579
WDR544

MBR5073
MBR5079

21227349
21224263

MERITOR / ROR
MERITOR / ROR

WDR566
WDR715

MBR5125 4079001301 SAF WDR718

GLOBAL PRESENCE, LOCAL SUPPORT

Our experienced Customer Service and Technical Support teams are based in Australia and will assist with any enquiries. 
For more information, call +61 0 (3) 8353 6050 or visit meritorpartsonline.com.au
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